
BUILDING MANAGER PHONE EMAIL DATE TIME

PARKING Falon Harkins 786-1141 fdharkins@alaska.edu 8/24/23 10:00 AM

TRC Scott Sebastian 786-0414 mssebastian@alaska.edu 9:30 AM

Aviation Jonah Bloom 786-7223 jmbloom@alaska.edu 10:00 AM

BOC3 Marianne Mahon 786-6744 mmahon@alaska.edu 9/8/23 10:00 AM

ARTS Meghan Owens 786-1766 meowens@alaska.edu 9/15/23 9:30 AM

COMMONS Heath Franklin 786-17251 hlfranklin@alaska.edu 9/22/23 10:00 AM

AAC Brandon McKinney 786-7819 bemckinney@alaska.edu 9/29/23 9:30 AM

ESH Pete Summers 786-1589 pasummers@alaska.edu 10/6/23 10:00 AM

AHS Brittany Rosenberg 786-6929 berosenberg@alaska.edu 10/13/23 10:00 AM

ECB Kim Riggs 786-5476 kariggs@alaska.edu 10/20/23 10:00 AM

ADM Rhiannon Calkins 786-4623 rjcalkins@alaska.edu 10/27/23 10:00 AM

ANSEP Jared Brandner 786-1077 jdbrandner@alaska.edu 9:30 AM

ESC Kim Stanford 786-4668 kjstanford@alaska.edu 10:00 AM

SSB Ryan Gentry 786-0433 regentry@alaska.edu 11/10/23 10:00 AM

EIB Kim Riggs 786-5476 kariggs@alaska.edu 11/17/23 9:30 AM

LIB Lorelei Sterling 786-1827 lsterling@alaska.edu 12/1/23 9:30 AM

BMH Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu 12/8/23 10:00 AM

CUDY Noah Miller 786-4728 nlmiller2@alaska.edu 12/15/23 10:00 AM

WWA Shane Mitchell 786-6858 psmitchell@alaska.edu 1/5/24 10:00 AM

PSB Jenifer Leigh 786-6453 jwleigh@alaska.edu 1/12/24 10:00 AM

ANSEP Acceleration Michael Ulroan 786-1148 meulroan@alaska.edu 1/19/24 10:00 AM

RH April Alvarez 786-4122 aalvarez4@alaska.edu 1/26/24 10:00 AM

SU/Arcade Bridge Cody Buechner 786-1217 cmbuechner@alaska.edu 2/2/24 10:00 AM

GHH Mickey Mahan 786-1857 memahanhamill@alaska.edu 2/9/24 10:00 AM

SMH Cameron Nay 786-6918 cgnay@alaska.edu 2/16/24 10:00 AM

ANSEP Academy Jared Brandner 786-1077 jdbrandner@alaska.edu 9:30 AM

EBL John Moore 786-1268 jdmoore@alaska.edu 10:00 AM

EM-2 Phil Bacher 786-6990 pjbacher@alaska.edu 9:30 AM

NSB Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu 10:00 AM

HSB Carmen Mason 786-6227 cfmason@alaska.edu 3/8/24 10:00 AM

EM-1 Phil Bacher 786-6990 pjbacher@alaska.edu 9:30 AM

AASC Julie Weber 786-6009 jaweber3@alaska.edu 10:00 AM

CPISB Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu 3/29/24 9:30 AM
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ADT Reed McDaniel 786-1466 rmcdani5@alaska.edu 4/5/24 10:00 AM

UC - Warehouse Phil Bacher 786-6990 pjbacher@alaska.edu 4/12/24 10:00 AM


